
Annexure - 8

Name of Corporate Debtor : Vidyasagar Learning Pvt Ltd Date of Commencemnet of CIRP: 17.08.2021 List of Crediors as on : 11.12.2021

(Amount in ₹)

Date of
Receipt

Amount Claimed Amount of claim
admitted

Nature of claim Amount
covered

by
security
interest

Amount
covered

by
guarantee

Whether
related
party?

% of voting
share in CoC

1 Mr. Vakarahmad Aziz
Khan

7.10.2021                  308,634                  308,634 Operanational
Creditor

Nil Nil No 0 Nil Nil NIL NIL

2 Mr. Sanjay Vasant Gokhale 16.10.2021                  279,960                  279,960 Operanational
Creditor

Nil Nil No
0

Nil Nil NIL NIL

3 Shashi Bushan Panday 20.11.2021               1,309,969               1,309,969 Operanational
Creditor

Nil Nil No 0 Nil Nil NIL NIL

4 India Printing Works 16.10.2021               3,540,809               2,657,439 Operanational
Creditor

Nil Nil No 0 Nil Nil        883,370 NIL

5 Manoj Enterprises 20.11.2021 600,131 600,131
Total                6,039,503                 5,156,133

Remarks If any

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sr.
No.

Details of claim Amount of
Contingent

Claim

 Amount
of any Mutual

dues, that
may

be set-off

Amount
of claim

not
admitted

Name of Creditor  Details of claim admitted


